COURT NO 13

MENTIONING REPORT 26-04-22
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WPC4807/21
WPC2423/21
WPC3081/21
WPC1558/20

WPC2333/21
WPC7620/17
WPC1692/22

WPC6497/17
WPC871/19
WPC4069/17

CONT C 112/22
CONT C 156/22

CONT C 60/22

CMP417/21

02 May 2022
02 May 2022
AFTER 04 WEEK
AFTER 04 WEEK IF DEFECT FREE

AFTER 06 WEEK
AFTER 06 WEEK
AFTER SUMMER VACATION
IF DEFECT FREE
USUAL COURSE
USUAL COURSE
USUAL COURSE
AFTER 04 WEEK
AFTER 04 WEEK
AFTER 04 WEEK IF DEFECT FREE

AFTER 06 WEEK IF DEFECT FREE




