3	WPC2423/21 WPC3081/21	02 May 2022 AFTER 04 WEEK
4	WPC1558/20	AFTER 04 WEEK IF DEFECT FREE
5	WPC2333/21	AFTER 06 WEEK
6	WPC7620/17	AFTER 06 WEEK
7	WPC1692/22	AFTER SUMMER VACATION
		IF DEFECT FREE
8	WPC6497/17	USUAL COURSE
9	WPC871/19	USUAL COURSE
10	WPC4069/17	USUAL COURSE
11	CONT C 112/22	AFTER 04 WEEK
	CONT C 156/22	AFTER 04 WEEK
12	CONT C 60/22	AFTER 04 WEEK IF DEFECT FREE
13	CMP417/21	AFTER 06 WEEK IF DEFECT FREE